
National Small Business Exporter Summit - Outstanding Exporter Honorees (2017 to Present)

Year - First Honored Additional Recognitions State Company Name Company Website
2017 Alabama Aladdin Light Lift http://www.aladdinlightlift.com/
2017 Alaska Alaska Perfect Peony www.alaskaperfectpeony.com 
2017 California Julian Hard Cider http://www.julianhardcider.biz/
2017 Florida DemeTECH http://www.demetech.us/
2017 Illinois Mantis https://mantisx.com/ 
2017 Kentucky Lectrodryer https://www.lectrodryer.com/
2017 Kentucky Valley Vista Ski Products (SkiScotty's) https://skiskootys.com/
2017 Montana Milky Whey https://themilkywhey.com/
2017 Ohio Kent Displays http://kentdisplays.com/
2017 Ohio LumAware/MN8Foxfire www.mn8foxfire.com
2017 Ohio Venture Products https://www.ventureproductsinc.com/ 
2017 Oklahoma CCK Strategies www.cckcpa.com
2017 Oregon Singing Dog Vanilla https://www.singingdogvanilla.com/
2017 Pennsylvania Allied Wire & Cable www.awcwire.com
2017 Texas Merlot Skin Care https://www.nustep.com/
2017 Texas XPEL Technologies http://www.xpel.com/
2017 Virginia Gatekeeper Security www.gatekeepersecurity.com
2017 Washington Hotstart https://www.hotstart.com/en/
2017 Washington Therapeutic Dimensions/RangeMaster https://www.myrangemaster.com/
2017 2018, 2019, 2020 Michigan NuStep LLC https://www.nustep.com/
2017 2018, 2020, 2021 North Carolina Otto Environmental https://www.otto-usa.com/index.html
2017 2019, 2020, 2021 Georgia KaMin Performance Minerals https://www.kaminllc.com/
2017 2021 Idaho Hess Pumice http://www.hesspumice.com/
2017 2021 New Mexico Old Wood, LLC www.oldwood.us
2017 2021 Puerto Rico Integra Design Group https://archinect.com/integrapr
2018 Arizona ServerLIFT Corp www.serverlift.com
2018 California SnowPure Water Technologies www.snowpure.com
2018 California SoilMoisture https://www.soilmoisture.com/home.php
2018 Connecticut ACMT, Inc. http://acmt.aero/ 
2018 Florida Kira Labs https://www.kiralabs.com
2018 Georgia AdEdge Water Technologies www.adedgetech.com



2018 Iowa DiamondV http://www.diamondv.com/
2018 Maine ALCOM, LLC http://www.alcomusa.com/
2018 Maryland Industrial Indicators https://industrialindicators.com/
2018 Maryland Marlin Steel www.MarlinWire.com 
2018 New Hampshire Relyco http://www.relyco.com/
2018 Pennsylvania Klinge Corporation https://klingecorp.com/ 
2018 Tennessee Des-Case Corp https://www.descase.com/
2018 Wisconsin Connoils, LLC http://connoils.com/ 
2018 Wisconsin Lucigen Corp http://www.lucigen.com/ 
2018 2020 Texas Apfelbaum Industrial www.apfelbaumind.com 
2018  2020, 2021, 2022 North Carolina ImmunoReagents https://www.immunoreagents.com/
2018 2021 Hawaii Blue Planet Surf Gear https://blueplanetsurf.com/
2018 2021 Missouri Brewer Science https://www.brewerscience.com/ 
2018 2021 North Carolina Flow Sciences, Inc. www.flowsciences.com
2018 2021 South Carolina Morrison Textile Machinery www.morrisontexmach.com/
2019 Georgia Rotorcorp https://rotorcorp.com/ 
2019 Georgia Savannah Bee Company https://savannahbee.com/ 
2019 Iowa Kuder, Inc. www.kuder.com
2019 North Carolina Thermcratt Inc. https://thermcraftinc.com/ 
2019 Oklahoma Advantage Controls http://www.advantagecontrols.com/
2019 Pennsylvania Ziegler Brothers, Inc. www.zeiglerfeed.com
2019 Texas Luraco http://www.luraco.com/
2019 2020 Florida Palladio https://www.palladiobeauty.com/
2019 2020, 2021 Georgia Aventure Aviation www.aventureaviation.com
2019 2020, 2021 North Carolina Equilibar, LLC https://www.equilibar.com 
2020 Maryland Matrax, Inc. https://matraxinc.com/
2020 New York RAGO Foundations LLC https://rago-shapewear.com
2020 Pennsylvania C. L. Sturkey, Inc. https://sturkey.com/
2020 Pennsylvania PaceControls www.pacecontrols.com
2020 Texas Energy Control Systems https://www.ecsintl.com/
2020 Virginia WFN Strategies, LLC https://wfnstrategies.com/
2020 2021 Maryland United Source One http://unitedsourceone.com/
2020 2021 Ohio Kirila Fire Training Facilities, Inc. https://www.kirilafire.com/
2020 2021 Wisconsin Johnsonville, LLC http://www.johnsonville.com/home.html



2020 2021, 2022 Connecticut Control Station, Inc. https://controlstation.com/
2021 Arizona Wisdom Natural Brands http://wisdomnaturalbrands.com/
2021 Arkansas Alliance Rubber Company https://www.rubberband.com/
2021 California Combustion Associates, Inc. www.cai3.com
2021 Canada The Verde Group https://verdegroup.com
2021 Florida CellAntenna Corporation www.cellantenna.com
2021 Illinois LODAAT LLC http://www.lodaatpharma.com
2021 Kansas Pinnacle Technology Inc. www.pinnaclet.com
2021 Maryland CTSi https://www.goctsi.com/
2021 Michigan Firstronic http://www.firstronic.com/
2021 Michigan K-Tec Systems https://k-tecsystems.com
2021 Michigan Redi-Rock https://www.redi-rock.com
2021 Nevada Kimmie Candy www.kimmiecandy.com 
2021 New Hampshire WS Badger https://www.badgerbalm.com/ 
2021 Ohio Sentry Protection Products, LLC http://www.sentrypro.com/index/
2021 Pennsylvania R & M International Sales Corporation https://www.rmintl.com/
2021 Pennsylvania Radius Corporation https://madebyradius.com/
2021 Pennsylvania Sauereisen https://www.sauereisen.com/
2021 Tennessee Ace Pump Corporation https://www.acepumps.com/
2021 Washington Aseptico https://aseptico.com/
2021 2022 Ohio OverDrive, Inc. https://www.overdrive.com/
2021 2022 Oklahoma Mills Machine Co. www.MillsMachine.com
2022 California Just Down the Street
2022 California Technologent https://www.technologent.com/
2022 Colorado Deltech Furnaces https://www.deltechfurnaces.com/
2022 Illinois AMOpportunities https://www.amopportunities.org/
2022 Kentucky Two Rivers Fisheries http://www.tworiversfisheries.com/
2022 Mississippi Strands of Faith https://strandsoffaith.com/
2022 Missouri Holtec Gas Systems https://www.holtecllc.com/en-us/
2022 New York LedgerFunding https://www.ledgerfunding.com/
2022 Ohio Wemblr https://www.wemblr.com/
2022 Oregon Precision Machine & Manufacturing https://premach.com/
2022 Oregon Verbio https://www.verbio.de/en/
2022 Wisconsin D&D Products - Aquarius Systems https://aquarius-systems.com/


